January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

13
21
24-28

17
11
24

10
24

21
26-29

19
19

10-14
19-21
20-21
20-23
20-22
22-25

8-11
12
25-29

11
18
19

25

S5-7
13

MTPC 2018 Calendar

Quiz Study Session — Edwards Farm, Franklin
Quiz Study Session — Walnut Trace, Nashville
Annual Meeting — Louisville, KY

Games Clinic (Butler Bend)
Awards /Quiz Practice/BOD Meeting (Bellevue Library)
MidSouth Regional Quiz Rally, Bowling Green, KY

Youth Day at Hillsboro Hounds
Spring Certifications

Mini Trials (Percy Warner)

MidSouth Region Games Rally (Percy Warner)
Show Jumping Clinic

(Formerly) Rolex - Kentucky 3-Day event

BOD Meeting
Dressage Clinic

Rally Prep Camp (PWP)

MidSouth Show Jumping Rally — KHP

MidSouth Regional D1Rally — KHP

MidSouth D2/D3 Regional Rallies — KHP

MidSouth D CT and Dressage Regional Rallies — KHP
MidSouth C Rally and Open HT — KHP

D and C Fun Camp (PWP)
Summer Certifications (PWP)
USPC Champs East — Tryon, NC

Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12
Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12
Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12
XC Clinic (PWP)
BOD-Sponsors Meeting (PWP)
Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12

MTPC Horse Trials — (PWP)
Fall Certifications

MidSouth Regional Council Mtg (TBD)

Rev. February 9, 2018



