## MTPC 2018 Calendar

January	13 21 24-28	Quiz Study Session – Edwards Farm, Franklin Quiz Study Session – Walnut Trace, Nashville Annual Meeting – Louisville, KY
February	17 11 24	Games Clinic (Butler Bend) Awards /Quiz Practice/BOD Meeting (Bellevue Library) MidSouth Regional Quiz Rally, Bowling Green, KY
March	10 24	Youth Day at Hillsboro Hounds Spring Certifications
April	7 8 21 26-29	Mini Trials (Percy Warner) MidSouth Region Games Rally (Percy Warner) Show Jumping Clinic (Formerly) Rolex - Kentucky 3-Day event
May	19 19	BOD Meeting Dressage Clinic
June	10-14 19-21 20-21 20-23 20-22 22-25	Rally Prep Camp (PWP) MidSouth Show Jumping Rally – KHP MidSouth Regional D1Rally – KHP MidSouth D2/D3 Regional Rallies – KHP MidSouth D CT and Dressage Regional Rallies – KHP MidSouth C Rally and Open HT – KHP
July	8-11 12 25-29	D and C Fun Camp (PWP) Summer Certifications (PWP) USPC Champs East – Tryon, NC
August	4 11 18 19 25	Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12 Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12 Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12 XC Clinic (PWP) BOD-Sponsors Meeting (PWP) Sat XC Open Schooling 8-12

## September

October	5-7 13	MTPC Horse Trials – (PWP) Fall Certifications
November		MidSouth Regional Council Mtg (TBD)

## December